
Today's Mandi Price in Jalana - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Maize  19.36  1,935.55  2,033.82  1,805.55  1,935.55 2026-01-10

Soyabean  42.09  4,208.73  4,390.00  3,933.27  4,208.73 2026-01-10

Wheat  26.31  2,630.77  2,731.92  2,542.31  2,626.92 2026-01-10

Jowar(Sorghum)  23.20  2,320.00  2,524.10  2,111.00  2,320.00 2025-11-03

Apple  40.00  4,000.00  7,000.00  1,200.00  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  65.61  6,561.11  6,758.44  6,231.11  6,561.11 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  23.82  2,382.14  2,485.14  2,271.57  2,382.14 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  53.35  5,335.45  5,441.09  5,200.00  5,335.45 2025-11-01

Chikoos(Sapota)  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00  600.00  2,000.00 2025-11-01

Chili Red  54.00  5,400.00  15,000.00  1,500.00  5,400.00 2025-11-01

Garlic  35.00  3,500.00  6,500.00  1,250.00  3,500.00 2025-11-01

Ginger(Green)  35.00  3,500.00  6,500.00  1,300.00  3,500.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  62.33  6,233.44  6,533.56  5,944.56  6,233.44 2025-11-01

Guava  8.00  800.00  1,500.00  250.00  800.00 2025-11-01

Onion  7.00  700.00  1,450.00  250.00  700.00 2025-11-01

Papaya  9.00  900.00  1,800.00  200.00  900.00 2025-11-01

Pomegranate  35.00  3,500.00  7,800.00  600.00  3,500.00 2025-11-01

Potato  9.50  950.00  1,800.00  400.00  950.00 2025-11-01

Seetapal  10.00  1,000.00  2,000.00  250.00  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Tender Coconut  29.00  2,900.00  4,200.00  1,100.00  2,900.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  50.33  5,033.33  5,066.67  4,666.67  5,033.33 2025-10-31

Safflower  56.50  5,650.00  5,650.00  5,650.00  5,650.00 2025-10-31

Gur(Jaggery)  37.16  3,716.00  3,790.00  3,550.00  3,716.00 2025-10-13

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  44.50  4,450.00  4,450.00  4,450.00  4,450.00 2025-10-06
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Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  71.00  7,100.00  7,100.00  7,100.00  7,100.00 2025-10-06

Mustard  52.81  5,281.25  5,431.25  5,131.25  5,281.25 2025-10-03

Sunflower  41.54  4,154.17  4,225.00  4,085.00  4,154.17 2025-09-04

Castor Seed  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,400.00  5,500.00 2025-08-25

Linseed  42.27  4,226.67  4,250.00  4,188.67  4,226.67 2025-08-21

Groundnut  35.00  3,500.00  7,200.00  1,500.00  3,500.00 2025-07-28

Mango  16.00  1,600.00  3,000.00  500.00  1,600.00 2025-07-28

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  60.00  6,000.00  13,000.00  2,500.00  6,000.00 2025-07-14

Water Melon  7.00  700.00  1,000.00  200.00  700.00 2025-05-24

Grapes  18.00  1,800.00  4,000.00  800.00  1,800.00 2025-05-13

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  8.00  800.00  1,200.00  200.00  800.00 2025-04-28

Tamarind Fruit  29.76  2,975.50  3,270.00  2,365.00  2,975.50 2025-04-22

Cotton  78.78  7,878.33  8,033.33  7,733.33  7,878.33 2025-01-16

Mataki  155.01  15,501.00  15,501.00  15,501.00  15,501.00 2024-12-14

Green Chilli  37.50  3,750.00  4,050.00  3,350.00  3,750.00 2024-09-10

Neem Seed  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2023-07-26
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